SGM882xQ
36V Window Voltage Detector with
Internal Reference for OV/UV Monitoring
for Automotive Applications
SG Micro Corp
DECEMBER 2025 –REV.A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

DECEMBER 2025 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM882BAQ SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM882BAQN6G/TR XXXXX
1VH Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM882BBQ SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM882BBQN6G/TR XXXXX
1VI Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM882BCQ SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM882BCQN6G/TR XXXXX
2A8 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM882BDQ SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM882BDQN6G/TR XXXXX
1VJ Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XXXXX = Date Code, Trace Code and Vendor Code.
Trace Code